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XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



1TVN7QAK3
1TVN7QAPS
1TVN7QAP9
1TVN7QAUL
1TVN7QB14
1TVN7QB25
1TVN7QB26
1TVN7QB6U
1TVN7QB84
1TVN7QB85
1TVN7QBAZ
1TVN7QBBO
1TVN7QBLO
1TVN7QBLP
1TVN7QBMK
1TVN7QC8U
1TVN7QC90
1TVN7QCC9
1TVN7QCCA
1TVN7QCCB
1TVN7QCCC
1TVN7QCDM
1TVN7QCDN
1TVN7QCF5
1TVN7QCLA
1TVN7QCLB
1TVN7QCNH
1TVN7QCRZ
1TVN7QCS7
1TVN7QCSX
1TVN7QCTO
1TVN7QCWE
1TVN7QCWF
1TVN7QD81
1TVN7QD82

2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18
2024-10-18

2024-10-18 11:
2024-10-18 11:
2024-10-18 11:
2024-10-18 12:
2024-10-18 12:
2024-10-18 12:
2024-10-18 12:
2024-10-18 13:
2024-10-18 13:
2024-10-18 13:
2024-10-18 13:
2024-10-18 13:
2024-10-18 13:
2024-10-18 13:
2024-10-18 14:
2024-10-18 15:
2024-10-18 15:
2024-10-18 15:
2024-10-18 15:
2024-10-18 15:
2024-10-18 15:
2024-10-18 15:
2024-10-18 15:
2024-10-18 15:
2024-10-18 15:
2024-10-18 15:
2024-10-18 15:
2024-10-18 15:
2024-10-18 16:
2024-10-18 16:
2024-10-18 16:
2024-10-18 16:
2024-10-18 16:
2024-10-18 16:
2024-10-18 16:

36
53
53

12:

33

38:
38:
05:
08:
08:
20:
20:
57:
57:
00:
16:

17

23:
23:
23:
23:
28:
28:
32:

50
50
55
59

00:

01
01
10
10
25
25

:35.000
:47.000
:47.000
18.000
:45.000
01.000
01.000
35.000
19.000
19.000
54.000
54.000
52.000
52.000
54.000
13.000
:29.000
05.000
05.000
05.000
05.000
27.000
27.000
30.000
:40.000
:40.000
:41.000
:47.000
10.000
:33.000
:48.000
:52.000
:52.000
:21.000
:21.000

2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22
2024-10-22

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NO0003053605

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL

STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND

121.50000000
121.60000000
121.60000000
121.50000000
121.50000000
121.50000000
121.50000000
121.50000000
121.60000000
121.60000000
121.60000000
121.60000000
121.80000000
121.80000000
121.70000000
122.00000000
122.00000000
121.90000000
121.90000000
121.90000000
121.90000000
121.90000000
121.90000000
121.80000000
121.70000000
121.70000000
121.60000000
121.60000000
121.60000000
121.50000000
121.60000000
121.60000000
121.60000000
121.50000000
121.50000000

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

460
707
517
527
518
405

20
157
445
444
592
427
450
527
378
412

1,387
607

11

12
430
968
472

1,594
1,106
696

59
487
668
424
426
409
211

43,989

9,317

55,890.00
85,971.20
62,867.20
64,030.50
62,937.00
49,207.50
2,430.00
19,075.50
54,112.00
53,990.40
71,987.20
51,923.20
54,810.00
64,188.60
46,002.60
50,264.00
169,214.00
73,993.30
1,340.90
1,462.80
52,417.00
117,999.20
57,536.80
194,149.20
134,600.20
84,703.20
7,174.40
59,219.20
81,228.80
51,516.00
51,801.60
49,734.40
25,657.60
5,344,663.50
1,132,015.50

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



